Class

#
210
211
212
213
214
220
221
222
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
250
251
252

NRCHA

Class Name

AQHA - Amateur Working Cow Horse Boxing

Non Pro Limited

5K Non Pro Limited

1K Non Pro Limited

Select NP Limited

AQHA - Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing

Youth Limited

Youth Limited 13 & Under

SATURDAY

BOTH
DAYS

Add Back

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$25.00

AQHA - Open Working Cow Horse

Open Bridle

6-16-18 No

$25.00

Intermediate Open Bridle

Ltd. Open Bridle

Open Two Rein

Open Hackamore

Int. Open Hackamore

Ltd. Open Hackamore

AQHA - Amateur Working Cow Horse

Non Pro Bridle

Intermediate NP Bridle

Novice NP Bridle

Select NP Bridle

Non Pro Two Rein

Non Pro Hackamore

AQHA - Youth Working Cow Horse

Youth Bridle

Youth Bridle 13 & Under

FRIDAY
6-15-18

Added

Entrv Fees Monev
$143.00 $50.00
$143.00 $50.00
$143.00 $50.00
$98.00 $20.00
$108.00 $20.00
$63.00 $20.00
$143.00 $250.00
$98.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$143.00 $50.00
$143.00 $250.00
$98.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$98.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$143.00 $20.00
$108.00 $20.00
$63.00 $20.00

Added
Money

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$25.00

$25.00




