NRCHA

FRIDAY 6-15-18 BOTH DAYS

Class		F., t., . F.,	<u>Added</u>		Add Back
#	Class Name	Entry Fees	<u>Money</u>		Auu Dack
210	AQHA - Amateur Working Cow Horse Boxin				
211	Non Pro Limited	\$143.00	\$50.00		\$40.00
212	5K Non Pro Limited	\$143.00	\$50.00		\$40.00
213	1K Non Pro Limited	\$143.00	\$50.00		\$40.00
214	Select NP Limited	\$98.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
220	AQHA - Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing				
221	Youth Limited	\$108.00	\$20.00	CATLIDDAY	\$25.00
222	Youth Limited 13 & Under	\$63.00	\$20.00	<u>SATURDAY</u>	\$25.00
230	AQHA - Open Working Cow Horse			6-16-18 No	
231	Open Bridle	\$143.00	\$250.00	0-10-19 140	\$40.00
232	Intermediate Open Bridle	\$98.00	\$20.00	Added	\$40.00
233	Ltd. Open Bridle	\$143.00	\$20.00	<u>Added</u>	\$40.00
234	Open Two Rein	\$143.00	\$50.00	Money	\$40.00
235	Open Hackamore	\$143.00	\$250.00	<u> </u>	\$40.00
236	Int. Open Hackamore	\$98.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
237	Ltd. Open Hackamore	\$143.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
240	AQHA - Amateur Working Cow Horse				
241	Non Pro Bridle	\$143.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
242	Intermediate NP Bridle	\$143.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
243	Novice NP Bridle	\$143.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
244	Select NP Bridle	\$98.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
245	Non Pro Two Rein	\$143.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
246	Non Pro Hackamore	\$143.00	\$20.00		\$40.00
250	AQHA - Youth Working Cow Horse				
251	Youth Bridle	\$108.00	\$20.00		\$25.00
252	Youth Bridle 13 & Under	\$63.00	\$20.00		\$25.00